ROUND-BOTTOM FLASKS
References : BAFRLP500, BAFRLP1000, BAFRLP100, BAFRLP250
In Pyrex glass
Wide neck
Reference Cap. Ml Ø neck mm Height mm
BAFRLP100 100 ml 30 mm 100 mm
BAFRLP1000 1000 ml 60 mm 210 mm
BAFRLP250 250 ml 46 mm 145 mm
BAFRLP500 500 ml 46 mm 168 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com